DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
CORRIE HOTEL LIMITED

CORRINNE MUIR INTERIORS LIMITED
CORRYARD HOLDINGS LTD

CORSEE LIMITED

CORSKELLIE FARMS LIMITED

COSMIC DESIGN COMPANY LIMITED

COST AND PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT LTD.

COSTA NDT LIMITED

COST EFFICIENCY CONSULTANTS LIMITED
COST EFFICIENCY CONSULTANTS LIMITED
COTH LIMITED

COUGRA LIMITED

COUL INVESTMENTS

COUNTHOME LIMITED

COUNTHOME LIMITED

COUNTRY CARPETS (LANARK) LTD
COUNTRY FLAVOURS (ALFORD) LTD.
COUPER TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
COUPER TODD CONSULTING LIMITED
COURIERS TO INDIA LIMITED
COURLAN INVESTMENTS LTD

COURLAN INVESTMENTS LTD
COURTYARD BAR (HAMILTON) LTD.
COVERONTRIP DIGITAL

COVERONTRIP DIGITAL

COVESHORE LIMITED

COWAN AITKEN STOCKTAKING LIMITED
COWGATE ARTS LIMITED

COWGATE BOOKS LIMITED

COWO LIMITED

CPD ASSOCIATES LTD.

CPD BYTES LTD.

CP DELIVERIES LIMITED

CP DELIVERIES LIMITED

CPL (SCO) LTD

CP PROJECT SERVICES (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

CPR CREATIONS LTD

CON PUBLISHING LIMITED

CRACKLIN ROSIE LIMITED

THE CRAFT BOTTLE COMPANY LTD
CRAFT DISTILLERS SCOTLAND LIMITED
CRAFT WORX LTD

CRAGGAN HOUSE (DORNOCH) LTD
CRAIGADAM FARM LIMITED

CRAIGALAN GROUP LTD

CRAIGANNET WT LIMITED

CRAIGELLEN ASSETS LIMITED
CRAIGELLEN ASSETS LIMITED
CRAIGEWAN PROPERTY LIMITED

CRAIG FREW BUILDING CONSERVATION
LIMITED

CRAIGIEVAR EDINBURGH LTD.
CRAIGLEITH ELECTRONICS LIMITED
CRAIGLOCKHART AFTER SCHOOL CLUB
CRAIGLOCKHART AFTER SCHOOL CLUB

5C475000
SC493668
SC468696
SC447359
SC440573
5C203360
S5C406190
SC357791
SC533220
S5C533220
5C544578
SC230862
SC279030
SC587072
SC587072
SC422743
SC367050
SC357856
S5C422451
SC504776
SC587261
5C587261
5C299948
FC035009
FC035009
SC275762
SC371908
S5C129495
SC079571
SC532045
5C203021
SC376815
SC586946
SC586946
5C524470
SC474493

SC378407
SC397760
5C148820
SC501161
SC467950
SC370973
5C525288
SC153308
SC555299
SC547724
5C039868
5C039868
SC352163
SC430772

SC257632
SC162758
S5C242675
5C242675

CEREEEEEEEEEEEE
O T N N N N - = g gy syt

27/01/2018
31/01/2018
30/01/2018
27/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
31/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
31/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
28/01/2018
31/01/2018
25/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
31/01/2018
30/01/2018

30/01/2018
31/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
31/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
31/01/2018
26/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018

31/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018

CORRENNIE PROJECTS LIMITED

CRAIG MCNEILL LIMITED

CRAIG MCNEILL LIMITED

CRAIG MONCRIEFF (CARS) LIMITED

CRAIGMYLE CONSULTING LTD

CRAIGMYLE RESIDENTS' PEEL

TREATMENT PLANT SERVICE CO
LIMITED

CRAIGROCK CONSULTING LIMITED

CRAIGS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CRAIGS ECO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

CRAIGS ECO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CRAIGSTORE LIMITED

CRAIGSWOOD HOLIDAY COTTAGES LTD

CRAIGVIC LTD.

CRAIL COMMUNITY TRUST

CRAMMOND & SONS LIMITED

CRANACHAN & CROWDIE LTD

CRANAGH ASSOCIATES LIMITED

THE CRANNOCH CONSULTANCY LIMITED

CRATE.CO LIMITED

CRAWFORD ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN
SERVICES LTD

CRAWFORD CONTRACTORS LTD

CRAWFORD HOLDINGS LIMITED

CRAWFORD PRINT AND DESIGN LTD

THE CRAWICK MULTIVERSE TRUST

CRAW WIDDIE CONSTRUCTION LTD

CRAZY CAPERS LIMITED

THE CRAZY GECKO COURIER COMPANY LTD.
THE CRAZY GECKO COURIER COMPANY LTD.

CRAZY SHOP UK LIMITED

CRB INSPECTION LTD

CRB INSPECTION LTD

CREANTECH CONSULTING LIMITED
CREATIVE ARTS LET'S GO MEDIA
COMPANY LTD

CREATIVE FLAME LIMITED
CREATIVE GARDENS DEESIDE LTD
CREATIVE GRAFFIX LIMITED
CREATOMATIC LTD

CREEDY CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CREEL CAUGHT SHELLFISH LIMITED
CREEM VENTURES LIMITED

CREEVY INVESTMENTS LTD

CREIER COGNITIVE BEHAVIOURAL
THERAPY LTD

CREIER COGNITIVE BEHAVIOURAL
THERAPY LTD

CRESCENT ADVISORY LIMITED
CRESCO ENERGY LTD

CRESCO ENERGY LTD

CREST SELF STORAGE LIMITED
CREST SELF STORAGE LIMITED
CRETE RESORTS III TITLE LIMITED
C R GORDON VEHICLE SALES LTD

5C450394
SC586774
SC586774
SC503200
SC525377
SC294399

SC169729
SC372032
SC368724
SC449036
SC315315
SC456205
5C248005
SC357939
S5C262107
5C242169
SC314959
SC468161
SC087548
5C392384

SC475607
SC300519
SC420985
SC349562
5C440388
SC315567
SC586887
5C586887
SC517046
SC586744
SC586744
5C555986
SC525007

SC494519
SC378960
SC345599
S5C422843
SC554790
S5C493030
SC503638
5C523200
SC586928

S5C586928

SC442977
S5C587201
S5C587201
SC586795
SC586795
S5C278983
5C391884

31/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
29/01/2018

30/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
25/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
31/01/2018
26/01/2018
31/01/2018
28/01/2018
28/01/2018

31/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
31/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
31/01/2018
25/01/2018

29/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
29/01/2018
31/01/2018
26/01/2018

26/01/2018

30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018



