DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
CORRIE HOTEL LIMITED	SC475000	(D1)	27/01/2018	CORRENNIE PROJECTS LIMITED	SC450394	(B4)	31/01/2018
CORRINNE MUIR INTERIORS LIMITED	SC493668		31/01/2018	CRAIG MCNEILL LIMITED	SC586774	, ,	25/01/2018
CORRYARD HOLDINGS LTD	SC468696	. ,	30/01/2018	CRAIG MCNEILL LIMITED	SC586774		25/01/2018
CORSEE LIMITED	SC447359	' '	27/01/2018	CRAIG MONCRIEFF (CARS) LIMITED	SC503200	' '	31/01/2018
CORSKELLIE FARMS LIMITED	SC440573	. ,	26/01/2018	CRAIGMYLE CONSULTING LTD	SC525377	, ,	31/01/2018
COSMIC DESIGN COMPANY LIMITED	SC203360	(D4)	30/01/2018	CRAIGMYLE RESIDENTS' PEEL	SC294399		29/01/2018
COST AND PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT LTD.	SC406190		26/01/2018	TREATMENT PLANT SERVICE CO		, ,	
COSTA NDT LIMITED	SC357791	(D1)	31/01/2018	LIMITED			
COST EFFICIENCY CONSULTANTS LIMITED	SC533220	(D1)	31/01/2018	CRAIGROCK CONSULTING LIMITED	SC169729	(D1)	30/01/2018
COST EFFICIENCY CONSULTANTS LIMITED	SC533220	(D1)	31/01/2018	CRAIGS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	SC372032	(D1)	31/01/2018
COTH LIMITED	SC544578	(D4)	30/01/2018	CRAIGS ECO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	SC368724	(D1)	31/01/2018
COUGRA LIMITED	SC230862	(D1)	30/01/2018	CRAIGS ECO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC449036	(D1)	31/01/2018
COUL INVESTMENTS	SC279030		31/01/2018	CRAIGSTORE LIMITED	SC315315	(D4)	25/01/2018
COUNTHOME LIMITED	SC587072	(B1)	29/01/2018	CRAIGSWOOD HOLIDAY COTTAGES LTD	SC456205	(D1)	31/01/2018
COUNTHOME LIMITED COUNTRY CARPETS (LANARK) LTD	SC587072	(C1)	29/01/2018	CRAIGVIC LTD.	SC248005	(D1)	31/01/2018
COUNTRY CARPETS (LANARK) LTD	SC422743		31/01/2018	CRAIL COMMUNITY TRUST	SC357939	, ,	25/01/2018
COUNTRY FLAVOURS (ALFORD) LTD. COUPER TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	SC367050		25/01/2018	CRAMMOND & SONS LIMITED	SC262107	, ,	30/01/2018
			29/01/2018	CRANACHAN & CROWDIE LTD	SC242169		31/01/2018
COUPER TODD CONSULTING LIMITED	SC422451		29/01/2018	CRANAGH ASSOCIATES LIMITED	SC314959	, ,	26/01/2018
COURIERS TO INDIA LIMITED	SC504776	. ,	30/01/2018	THE CRANNOCH CONSULTANCY LIMITED		. ,	31/01/2018
COURLAN INVESTMENTS LTD	SC587261		30/01/2018	CRATE.CO LIMITED	SC087548	' '	28/01/2018
COURLAN INVESTMENTS LTD	SC587261	. ,	30/01/2018	CRAWFORD ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN	SC392384	(D4)	28/01/2018
COURTYARD BAR (HAMILTON) LTD.	SC299948	, ,	31/01/2018	SERVICES LTD			/ /
COVERONTRIP DIGITAL	FC035009			CRAWFORD CONTRACTORS LTD	SC475607	, ,	31/01/2018
COVERONTRIP DIGITAL	FC035009	' '	31/01/2018	CRAWFORD HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC300519	, ,	30/01/2018
COVESHORE LIMITED	SC275762		28/01/2018	CRAWFORD PRINT AND DESIGN LTD	SC420985	. ,	30/01/2018
COWAN AITKEN STOCKTAKING LIMITED	SC371908		31/01/2018	THE CRAWICK MULTIVERSE TRUST	SC349562	, - ,	30/01/2018
COWGATE ARTS LIMITED	SC129495		25/01/2018 31/01/2018	CRAW WIDDIE CONSTRUCTION LTD	SC440388		26/01/2018 30/01/2018
COWGATE BOOKS LIMITED	SC079571	' '	- , - ,	CRAZY CAPERS LIMITED	SC315567	` '	, - ,
COWO LIMITED	SC532045		31/01/2018	THE CRAZY GECKO COURIER COMPANY LTD.			26/01/2018
CPD ASSOCIATES LTD. CPD BYTES LTD.	SC203021 SC376815		26/01/2018 25/01/2018	THE CRAZY GECKO COURIER COMPANY LTD. CRAZY SHOP UK LIMITED	SC517046	, ,	26/01/2018 31/01/2018
CP DELIVERIES LIMITED	SC576613		26/01/2018	CRB INSPECTION LTD	SC517046 SC586744	, ,	25/01/2018
CP DELIVERIES LIMITED	SC586946		26/01/2018	CRB INSPECTION LTD	SC586744		25/01/2018
CPL (SCO) LTD	SC524470		31/01/2018	CREANTECH CONSULTING LIMITED			31/01/2018
CP PROJECT SERVICES (SCOTLAND)	SC474493		30/01/2018	CREATIVE ARTS LET'S GO MEDIA	SC525007		25/01/2018
LIMITED	50171133	(DI)	30/01/2010	COMPANY LTD	50525007	(D4)	23/01/2010
CPR CREATIONS LTD	SC378407	(D1)	30/01/2018	CREATIVE FLAME LIMITED	SC494519	(D4)	29/01/2018
CQN PUBLISHING LIMITED	SC397760		31/01/2018	CREATIVE GARDENS DEESIDE LTD	SC378960	, ,	29/01/2018
CRACKLIN ROSIE LIMITED	SC148820		30/01/2018	CREATIVE GRAFFIX LIMITED	SC345599		26/01/2018
THE CRAFT BOTTLE COMPANY LTD	SC501161		30/01/2018	CREATOMATIC LTD	SC422843		29/01/2018
CRAFT DISTILLERS SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC467950		31/01/2018	CREEDY CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC554790		31/01/2018
CRAFT WORX LTD	SC370973		25/01/2018	CREEL CAUGHT SHELLFISH LIMITED	SC493030	. ,	31/01/2018
CRAGGAN HOUSE (DORNOCH) LTD	SC525288		29/01/2018	CREEM VENTURES LIMITED	SC503638	(D1)	29/01/2018
CRAIGADAM FARM LIMITED	SC153308	(D1)	31/01/2018	CREEVY INVESTMENTS LTD	SC523200	(D4)	31/01/2018
CRAIGALAN GROUP LTD	SC555299	(D4)	26/01/2018	CREIER COGNITIVE BEHAVIOURAL	SC586928	(B1)	26/01/2018
CRAIGANNET WT LIMITED	SC547724	(D4)	31/01/2018	THERAPY LTD			
CRAIGELLEN ASSETS LIMITED	SC039868	(D4)	31/01/2018	CREIER COGNITIVE BEHAVIOURAL	SC586928	(C1)	26/01/2018
CRAIGELLEN ASSETS LIMITED	SC039868	(C3)	31/01/2018	THERAPY LTD			
CRAIGEWAN PROPERTY LIMITED	SC352163	(D1)	29/01/2018	CRESCENT ADVISORY LIMITED	SC442977	(E1)	30/01/2018
CRAIG FREW BUILDING CONSERVATION	SC430772	(D1)	26/01/2018	CRESCO ENERGY LTD	SC587201	(B1)	30/01/2018
LIMITED				CRESCO ENERGY LTD	SC587201	(C1)	30/01/2018
CRAIGIEVAR EDINBURGH LTD.	SC257632	(D1)	31/01/2018	CREST SELF STORAGE LIMITED	SC586795	(B1)	25/01/2018
CRAIGLEITH ELECTRONICS LIMITED	SC162758	(D4)	25/01/2018	CREST SELF STORAGE LIMITED	SC586795	(C1)	25/01/2018
CRAIGLOCKHART AFTER SCHOOL CLUB	SC242675		30/01/2018		SC278983		29/01/2018
CRAIGLOCKHART AFTER SCHOOL CLUB	SC242675	(C2)	30/01/2018	C R GORDON VEHICLE SALES LTD	SC391884	(D4)	25/01/2018